6H7 - Nokomis - | & ] Farms

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

lllinois
United States of America

648ft (198m)

GMT -6

39.33966, -89.36015
land

6H7

n/a

n/a

580m (1903ft)
1°/181°

32m (105ft)
grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 6H7

Nearby beacons

code identifier

VLA VANDALIA VOR/DME

SYZ SHELBYVILLE NDB

C CALDE (SPRINGFIELD) NDB
GRE GREENVILLE NDB

SP HUSKK (SPRINGFIELD) NDB
DE ELWIN (DECATUR) NDB

AXC ADDERS VORTAC

SPI SPINNER (SPRINGFIELD) VORTAC
LQ LICOL (SPRINGFIELD) NDB
CVM CIVIC MEMORIAL (ALTON) NDB
TOY TROY VORTAC

BIB BIBLE GROVE VORTAC

1 X DME

AAA ABRAHAM (LINCOLN) NDB

SKE SCOTT (BELLEVILLE) TACAN
D GOOEY (BELLEVILLE) NDB

dist
17.3
24.3
29.3
30.3
31.9
32.9
33.3
33.4
36.1
42.1
44.4
48

48.4
49.2
52.9
54.6

bearing frequency

141.1° 114.30
82.6° 365
332.9° 240
181.3° 233
317.3° 382
42° 275
51.6° 117.20
327.5° 112.70

336.9° 375
237.2° 263

222.9° 116
115.5° 109
296.4° 108.60
1.5° 329
211.7° 112.20

203.6° 385
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ENL CENTRALIA VORTAC 56 167.6° 115

CP ACORE (CAHOKIA/ST LOUIS) NDB 59 220.4° 350
VNN VERNON DME 04.1 150.5° 113.80
FWC WAYNE CO (FAIRFIELD) NDB 72.7 135.2° 257
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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